
ATA Sparrow Lake 2-Day Trial Results Saturday 08-11-2018
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 1 Jon English 1 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 8 4 1 3 24 5 0 2 1
2nd 4 Brian Wojnarowski 0 0 2 1 5 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 23 10 3 7 3 23 3 2 2 2
3rd 40 Brandon Cambareri 2 1 1 2 5 5 3 3 0 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 5  5 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 56 16 16 11 13 10 9 4 3 6

Pos # Advanced - B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 82 Kevin Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 0 3 27 4 1 0 0
2nd 35 Tom Farr 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 10 1 2 4 3 24 7 0 1 0
3rd 90 Rob Smithurst 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 2 5 1 25 5 1 0 1
4th 77 Trevor Howarth 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 28 8 7 3 10 18 5 6 2 1
5th 74 Blair Flux 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 32 10 9 10 3 16 8 4 2 2
6th 76 Bryan Marshall 3 3 5 1 3 3 1 1 3 5 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 1 0 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 1 1 0 90 28 25 19 18 3 6 1 14 8

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 52 Curtis Marshall 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 26 12 4 6 4 18 7 4 2 1
2nd 51 Dave Southam 3 3 5 3 2 1 1 2 5 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 1 1 3 0  3 3 3 3 1 1 0 1 82 23 18 21 20 2 9 2 13 6

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 63 Dave Cordy 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 16 9 2 3 2 20 9 2 1 0
2nd 13 Steve Mumford 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 5 0 1 0 29 8 8 8 5 16 8 5 2 1
3rd 27 Neil Carter 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 5 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 3 36 12 5 4 15 15 7 5 3 2
4th 50 Norm Jewett 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 2 0 0  5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 37 16 9 7 5 18 6 3 0 5
5th 78 Stu McNeil 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 43 10 3 2 13 17 11 1 0 3
6th 33 Cam Whiffing 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 3 0 5 0 1 0 1 5 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 0 50 15 13 7 15 10 7 6 7 2
7th 61 John Purse 5 5 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 3 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 1 1 5 0 5 3 5 0 3 1 63 26 11 14 12 9 10 0 6 7
8th 62 Dave Brown 3 5 3 5 1 0 1 0 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 1 1 0 1  1 3 1 2  5 5 3 3 1 3 3 2 87 20 25 19 23 3 8 2 10 9

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 107 Tyler Mumford 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 0 1 29 6 7 8 8 12 13 5 2 0
2nd 517 Devyn Marshall 5 3 2 5 0 2 1 0 3 1 3 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 3 1 2  1 1 2 1 51 18 10 9 14 9 8 6 7 2
3rd 113 Charlie McNeil 3 2 5 0 0 5 1 0 3 5 5 3 5 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 3 0 3 3 2 3 1 1 3 5 71 17 18 22 14 6 8 3 9 6
4th 224 Jean-Pierre Malherbe 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 5 3 1 3 3 5 3 5 2 1 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 83 24 24 17 18 1 5 6 17 3
5th 204 Freddy McNeil 5 3 5 5 2 3 1 1 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 1 1 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 90 23 25 22 20 0 7 4 15 6

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 58 Dave Butler 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 28 8 9 7 4 12 15 2 3 0
2nd 100 Paul Howarth 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 11 9 7 2 20 6 1 2 3
3rd 925 John Searle Jr. 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 0 1 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 3 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 0 1 67 20 24 13 10 8 7 5 5 7

Line Clubman Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
B Adv Mike Thomson 3 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 2 5 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 2 1 0 1 3 3 2 5 0 0 3 2 53 14 8 15 16 10 8 5 5 4
B Adv Jeff Lee 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 2 5 3 2 2 3 1 2 3 68 24 15 14 15 6 4 10 8 4
C V45 Ron Gamm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 27 9 6 7 5 21 4 2 3 2
C Int Andrew Scott-Taggart dnf
C Int Frazer Scott-Taggart 3 5 2 3 2 1 2 0 1 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 64 14 19 18 13 7 3 9 11 2
D Jnr Cameron Scott-Taggart dnf

Pos # Novice - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 125 Robin Farr 3 2 2 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 5 3 3 2 49 18 8 13 10 16 1 5 6 4

Pos # Youth - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 0



ATA Sparrow Lake 2-Day Trial Results Sunday 08-12-2018
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 4 Brian Wojnarowski 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 3 1 3 28 2 0 2 0
2nd 1 Jon English 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 3 4 27 3 0 2 0
3rd 40 Brandon Cambareri 2 0 1 1 3 3 3 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1  1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 32 13 6 5 8 15 11 1 3 2

Pos # Advanced - B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 82 Kevin Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 7 0 29 2 0 0 1
2nd 90 Rob Smithurst 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 14 9 1 2 2 22 7 2 1 0
3rd 76 Bryan Marshall 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 0 1 1 0 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 1 0 0 1 71 17 18 20 16 9 5 0 12 6

Pos # Intermediate - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 52 Curtis Marshall 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 26 12 4 6 4 18 7 4 2 1
2nd 51 Dave Southam 3 3 5 3 2 1 1 2 5 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 1 1 3 0  3 3 3 3 1 1 0 1 82 23 18 21 20 2 9 2 13 6

Pos # Veteran 45 - C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 77 Trevor Howarth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 1 5 1 29 2 0 0 1
2nd 50 Norm Jewett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 1 2 3 27 4 0 1 0
3rd 26 Dave Main 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 8 3 3 1 1 25 6 1 0 0
4th 78 Stu McNeil 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 2 1 1 25 6 0 1 0
5th 13 Steve Mumford 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  1 0 2 1 12 6 2 2 2 24 5 2 1 0
6th 63 Dave Cordy 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 3 2 1 20 4 8 6 2 18 9 4 1 0
7th 27 Neil Carter 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 1 5 1 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 0 5 50 11 14 9 16 9 10 5 5 3
8th 62 Dave Brown 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 5 1 3 1 5 1 5  0 1 1 0  3 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 72 16 25 12 19 6 6 2 14 4

Pos # Junior - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 107 Tyler Mumford 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 13 3 3 3 4 25 2 4 1 0
2nd 517 Devyn Marshall 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 2 1  1 0 0 0 33 11 10 6 6 19 2 6 3 2
3rd 113 Charlie McNeil 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0   5 1 2 0   5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0   1 1 2 1 2 0 0 5 34 16 3 4 11 18 6 4 0 4
4th 204 Freddy McNeil 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1  2 3 3 1  3 5 3 2 65 17 19 18 11 7 4 4 16 1

Pos # Veteran 55 - D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 58 Dave Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8 3 2 1 2 24 8 0 0 0
2nd 100 Paul Howarth 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 11 2 2 5 2 22 9 1 0 0
3rd 925 John Searle Jr. 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 2 2 0 1 0 0 47 12 16 9 10 16 3 5 3 5

Line Clubman Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
Adv Mike Thomson 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 31 13 6 5 7 16 9 1 5 1
Adv Jeff Lee 2 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 0 3 1 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 50 19 12 11 8 13 4 3 10 2
V55 Andrew Scott-Taggart 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 33 11 9 9 4 17 8 2 2 3
Int Frazer Scott-Taggart 3 3 0 3 0 0 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 0 2 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 2 64 14 16 16 18 7 5 7 10 3
Jnr Cameron Scott-Taggart 3 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 3 0 34 8 9 8 9 18 4 2 7 1

Pos # Novice - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 125 Robin Farr 0 2 1 0 3 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 41 11 14 10 6 14 6 3 8 1

Pos # Youth - E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 11 8 3 0 0 29 0 0 2 1

Clerk of the course: Dave Butler. 'Set up' crew: Dave Butler, Steve & Tyler Mumford. Sign-in and results: Joyce, Pat, Gina & Friends.


